8-8.30
8.30-9
9-9.30

9.30-10
10-10.30
10.30-11

11-11.30
11.30-12
12-12.30

12.30-13
13-13.30
13.30-14

14-14.30
14.30-15
15-15.30
15.30-16
16-16.30
16.30-17
17-17.30
17.30-18
18-18.30
18.30-18

GIRONE A

PO

GIRONE B

MOSCHIN-SCABELLI vs MACCAGNI-GAZZOLI
PADERNQ-COSTA vs MOSCHIN-SCABELLI
PADERNO-COSTA vs MACCAGNI-GAZZOLI

ONOFRIO-ZIPPOLI vs MOMETTI-ALVIOLI
RADATTI-RADATTI vs ONOFRIO-ZIPPOLI
RADATTI|-RADATTI vs MOMETTI-ALVIOLI

PLEBANI-FENAROLI vs BONOMETTI-BONOMETTI
BUSI-SIGNORINI vs PLEBANI-FENAROLI
BUSI-SIGNORINI vs BONOMETTI-BONOMETTI

GIRONE D

TORRAZZINA-CANINI vs PELI-BAESSATO
GABANELLI-CADEI vs TORRAZZINA-CANINI
GABANELLI-CADE! vs PELI-BAESSATO

MAZZOLI-DUCOLI vs FRASSINE-LOMBARDI
FOGAZZI-TIRABOSCHI vs MAZZOLI-DUCOLI
FOGAZZ|-TIRABOSCHI vs FRASSINE-LOMBARDI

CERPELLETTI-FAINI vs FABBRI-AQUILINI
BONARDI-LAZZARCNI vs CERPELLETTI-FAINI
BONARDI-LAZZARONI vs FABBRI-AQUILINI

GIRONE G

RIZZINI-FEBBRARI vs ZOLA-BOFFELLI
BELLO-LAZZARONI vs RIZZINI-FEBBRARI
BELLO-LAZZARONI vs ZOLA-BOFFELLI

GEROLIMICH-COMOTT! vs VITTONI-TONOLI
FORNONI-ORLERI vs GEROLIMICH-COMOTTI
FORNONI-ORLERI vs VITTONI-TONOLI

BERTOLINI-SARDI vs MARTINELLI-CHIAPPINI
BENTIVEGNA-ZAPPELLA vs BERTOLINI-SARDI
BENETIVEGNA-ZAPPELLA vs MARTINELLI-CHIAPPINI

GIRONE L

BOLOGNINI-PAOLILLO vs BALLINI-FEBBO
GUSTINELLI-BELINGHERI vs BOLOGNINI-PAOLILLO
GUSTINELLI-BELINGHERI vs BALLINI-FEBBO

PRATI-SANZOGNI vs BENEDUSI-MATERZANIN|
SARZI-VIELMI vs PRATI-SANZOGNI
SARZI-VIELMI vs BENEDUSI-MATERZANIN|

PICCINELLI-SANDRINI vs TRIA-MIORADELLI
AGMELLINI-CAMNASIO vs PICCINELLI-SANDRINI
AGNELLINI-CAMNASIO vs TRIA-MIORADELLI

GIRONE O

SAIANI-MANGIARINI vs MONTAGNINI-ARCHETTI
PALETTI-PREMOLI vs SAIANI-MANGIARINI
PALETTI-PREMOLI vs MONTAGNINI-ARCHETTI

Ottavi C1vs D1
Ottavi Alvs B1 Ottavi G1 vs H1
Ottavi 11 vs L1 Ottavi M1 vs N1

Ottavi 01 vs {miglior seconda)

Ottavi E1 vs (miglior seconda)

Ottavi F1 vs (miglior seconda)

Quarti (E1-M27) vs (F1-M2°) Quarti (Gl-Hi}vs (11-L1) Quarti (B1-A1) vs (C1-D1)
SEMIFINALE Quarti (01-M2°) vs (M1-N1)
SEMIFINALE

FINALE 3°/4° POSTO

FINALE TORNEO




